
5,000/03-10 Mmby R>od ImVo Z§~a
gopìḧ½O R>od ImVo Z§~a
SAT/KRD/RSR/CR/803/95-96

ì`dñWmnH$,

OZH$ë`mU ZmJar ghH$mar nVg§ñWm _`m©{XV, H$amS>.

     ̀ m§gr -
g. Z. {d. {d.

Amnbo g§ñWoV _mPo / Am_Mo Zm§dmMo Mmby / gopìh¨½O R>od ImVo CKS>Ê`mMr BÀN>m Amho. d Ë`mV O_m hmoÊ`mgmR>r

a¸$_ én ò Ajar én ò

^aV Amho / AmhmoV Vo O_m H$éZ _mPo Cn`moJmgmR>r nmg~wH$ d MoH$~wH$ {_imdo Aer {dZ§Vr Amho.

gÜ`mMo g§ñWoMo {Z`_ d nwT>o doimodoir {Z`_mV hmoUmam ~Xb _mÂ`mda / Am_À`mda ~§YZH$maH$ AgyZ Ë`mà_mUo

dmJÊ`mg _r / Amåhr ~m§Ybm / ~m§Ybo Jobmo Amho / AmhmoV H$imdo hr {dZ§Vr.

VmarI _mho gZ

ì`º$sJV ImVo

ImË`mMo Zm§d

ImVoXmamMo Zm§d

OÝ_ {XZm§H$ (AkmZmMo Zm§do ImVo Agë`mg )

ImVo Mmb{dUmamMo Zm§d

{e„H$ H$moUmg {_imdr

Y§Xm

g§nwU© nÎmm

Z_wÝ`mMr ghr

Amnbm / Amnbo  {dídmgy

ghr

EH$mnojm A{YH$ ì`º$r§~m~V

(g§̀ wº$ ImË`mgmR>r)

(Joint Account)

H§$nZr AJa \$_©Mo Zm§d

`m ImË`mV Amåhm§n¡H$s H$moUrhr EH$/ XmoKoOU/ {VKoOU g§̀ wº$[aË`m ì`dhma H$aVrb

d Am_Mo H$moUmMohr níMmV ImË`mVrb {e„H$ a¸$_ _mJo am{hb Ë`mg {_imdr.

(Payble to either or Survivour or Survivours)

gmo~V _°ZoqOJ H$_oQ>r / S>m`aoŠQ>a ~moS>m©À`m R>amdmMr Z¸$b R>odbr Amho.

Ë`mà_mUo Ë`m ImË`mV am.

hm ì`dhma H$aVrb.

(P. T. O.)

}
}



ImË`mMo g§nwU© Zm§d

Zoh_r ì`dhma nhmUmè`mMo Zm§d

Account opened and Signatures verified by me

VmarI Accountant / Manager

Y§Xm

g§nwU© nÎmm

Amnbm / Amnbo {dídmgy

ghr

g§nwU© Zm§d

1 lr.

2 lr.

3 lr.

4 lr.

Z_wÝ`mÀ`m gøm

1

2

3

4

gXahÿ ImVo gmR>r _bm / Amåhmbm {dS´>mdb pñbn / E.Q>r.E_². H$mS>© hr gw{dYm {_imdr.

dmagmMo Zm§d d nÎmm

ImVoXmamMr ghr

AmoiI XoUmam

g§ñWoMm ImVoXma AJa _m{hVrMo J¥hñW

g§nwU© Zm§d

nÎmm

ghr


